AUDIO
AUDIOBK
AV-EQUIP
BOOK
CD-ROM
CIRCUIT
DVD
DVD-SR
E-BOOK
GAMES

ILL

J-AUDIO
J-AUDIOBK
J-BOOK
J-DVD
J-DVD-SR
J-MAG
J-PBK
J-PLAYAWAY
LANGKIT
MAGAZINE
NEW-AUDIO
NEW-BOOK
NEW-DVD
NEW-DVDSR
NEW-GAMES
NEW-ITEM
NEW-JABK
NEW-JAUD
NEW-JBOOK
NEW-JDVD
NEW-YABOOK
NEW-YADVD
NEWAUDIOBK
PAPERBACK
PASS
PLAYAWAY
REALIA
REFERENCE
SPECIAL
VIDEO
YA-BOOK
YA-DVD
YA-DVD-SR
Total

Circulation - April 2021

BLOO CALD CEDA CLIF
25 8 45 38
18 23 46 14
2
546 706 735 2119

14
92 259 135 196
11 3 54 31

2
5 5

1 33
4 1

598 1274 858 2721
74 66 8 103

2
9 77

9

44 15
31

90 171 124 358

9 3 4
7 18
20 103 44
4 3

36

12
127 8
8 10
2

2 2
1

25 6 3 1

3 53 316
4 23
2

1522 2761 2264 6205

CLIF-AL FAIR HALE
19 26 1
20 30

1127 841 101
92 197 13
5 18 2
2
36 11
1
12 6 1

6064 1437 94
98 67 5

2
2
47 9
2
3 46
238 221 24
6 8
1

132 49 2
8
25 3
6 9

27
1
6

287 79 24
19

8243 3046 323

LITT NHAL
4 34
70 37
1499 538
423 400
130 33

2
5
1868 908
37 92
55
46 61

2
355 181
159 61
26 2
127 18
16
1 1
29 21
125

1

27
93 39
4903 2627

1

97

29

539
25

10

14

106

839

PASS PASS-RE PATE PATE-NO PATE-SO PATE-TO PCCC PCCC-WA POMP

1
30

150 7 719

10 288

170 844
5 152

65

30

57

27

48

28

34 5

375 7 0 2464

RING

24
18

899

221
25

27

23

979
101

18

18

150
21

11

75

83

2714

TOTO

89

457

81

374
21

75
20

13

45

16

1205

UNION-CITY UNION-CTBR

30
33

1883

234

22

20
14

17
1739
87

42

232

375
47

51

26

34

258

5189

191
35 308

550 3838
9

513 953

11 100

10

691 5518
47 204

918

92
252 1428

26 111
45

47 602
13
57

62
58

516

26 657
53

2219 15807

250

2848

664
69

23
2530
357

16

170

369
146
27

BN

185

48

89

14

7833

VERO WANA WAYN WMIL WPAR

25
29
828

168
18

38

790

75

2209

Total

474
1071

25109

14
5840
581

34
187
22
231

40657

1990

39
1278
11

808
15
5176
886
132
39
14

2254
194
201

16
253
518

25

74
627
106

3883
159

92962



